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Schedule of AEC Classes 
S.No. 
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This is to inform all B.SC. Semester ll students of the Academic Session 2025-2026 that the AEC Classes of 
the course titled "Quantitative Reasoning and Statistical Analysis" shall commence from March 10, 2026. 
There shall be a total of 30 classes, to be held on all weekdays and Saturdays except holidays as per the following 
schedule: 
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Date 

• Weekdays (Monday to Friday): 08:00 AM- 09:00 AM 
• Saturdays:08:00 AM- 11:00 AM 

10/03/2026 

14 04/04/2026 

12/03/2026 
13/03/2026 
14/03/2026 

11/03/2026 Wednesday 

23/03/2026 

02/04/2026 

Ewing Christian College, Prayagraj 
(An Autonomous Constituent College of University of Allahabad) 

06/04/2026 
07/04/2026 
08/04/2026 
09/04/2026 

Schedule of AEC Classes for B.Sc. Semester Il Students 

Day 

10/04/2026 

24/03/2026 Tuesday 
25/03/2026 Wednesday 
27/03/2026 Friday 
28/03/2026 Saturday 
30/03/2026 Monday 
01/04/2026 

Tuesday 

Thursday 
Friday 

Saturday 
Monday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

NOTICE 

Friday 
13/04/2026 Monday 
15/04/2026 Wednesday 
18/04/2026 Saturday 

Timing 

8:00AM to 09:0OAM 
8:00AM to 09:00AM 
8:00AM to 09:0OAM 
8:00AM to 09:00AM 
8:00AM to 11:00AM 
8:00AM to 09:00AM 
8:00AM to 09:00AM 
8:00AM to 09:00AM 
8:00AM to 09:00AM 
8:00AM to 11:00AM 
8:00AM to 09:00AM 
8:00AM to 09:0OAM 
8:00AM to 09:00AM 
8:00AM to 11:00AM 
8:00AM to 09:00AM 
8:00AM to 09:00AM 
8:00AM to 09:00OAM 
8:00AM to 09:00AM 
8:00AM to 09:00AM 
8:00AM to 09:00AM 
8:00AM to 09:00AM 
8:00AM to 11:00AM 

No. of Lectures 

01 

S|8|8|8|8|8|88|8|558 88|8|8|8|88|8|8|e 01 03 

01 
01 

01 
01 
03 
01 

01 

01 

03 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
03 

Date: March 09, 2026 

Name of Faculty 

Mr. Reuben E. Singh 
Mr. Reuben E. Singh 
Dr. Anupma Singh 
Dr. Anupma Singh 
Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sahu 
Mr. Reuben E. Singh 
Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sahu 
Mr. Reuben E. Singh 
Dr. Anupma Singh 
Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sahu 
Mr. Rakesh Kr. Upadhyay 
Dr. Rohitesh Pradhan 
Dr. Anupma Singh 
Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sahu 
Mr. Rakesh Kr. Upadhyay 
Dr. Anupma Singh 
Dr. Rohitesh Pradhan 
Dr. Anupma Singh 
Dr. Anupma Singh 
Dr. Rohitesh Pradhan 
Dr. Rohitesh Pradhan 

Dr. Anupma Singh 
All the students enrolled in the above AEC course are required to attend the classes regularly. 
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