

# Ewing Christian College, Prayagraj

(An Autonomous Constituent College of University of Allahabad)

Ref. No.: ECC/AEC-QRSA/2025-26/02

Date: March 09, 2026

## NOTICE

### Schedule of AEC Classes for B.Sc. Semester II Students

This is to inform all B.Sc. Semester II students of the Academic Session 2025–2026 that the AEC Classes of the course titled “Quantitative Reasoning and Statistical Analysis” shall commence from **March 10, 2026**.

There shall be a total of 30 classes, to be held on all weekdays and Saturdays except holidays as per the following schedule:

- Weekdays (Monday to Friday): 08:00 AM – 09:00 AM
- Saturdays: 08:00 AM – 11:00 AM

### Schedule of AEC Classes

S.No.	Date	Day	Timing	No. of Lectures	Name of Faculty	Lecture Theatre
1	10/03/2026	Tuesday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Mr. Reuben E. Singh	SLT
2	11/03/2026	Wednesday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Mr. Reuben E. Singh	SLT
3	12/03/2026	Thursday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Dr. Anupma Singh	SLT
4	13/03/2026	Friday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Dr. Anupma Singh	SLT
5	14/03/2026	Saturday	8:00AM to 11:00AM	03	Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sahu	SLT
6	23/03/2026	Monday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Mr. Reuben E. Singh	SLT
7	24/03/2026	Tuesday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sahu	SLT
8	25/03/2026	Wednesday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Mr. Reuben E. Singh	SLT
9	27/03/2026	Friday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Dr. Anupma Singh	SLT
10	28/03/2026	Saturday	8:00AM to 11:00AM	03	Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sahu	SLT
11	30/03/2026	Monday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Mr. Rakesh Kr. Upadhyay	SLT
12	01/04/2026	Wednesday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Dr. Rohitesh Pradhan	SLT
13	02/04/2026	Thursday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Dr. Anupma Singh	SLT
14	04/04/2026	Saturday	8:00AM to 11:00AM	03	Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sahu	SLT
15	06/04/2026	Monday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Mr. Rakesh Kr. Upadhyay	SLT
16	07/04/2026	Tuesday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Dr. Anupma Singh	SLT
17	08/04/2026	Wednesday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Dr. Rohitesh Pradhan	SLT
18	09/04/2026	Thursday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Dr. Anupma Singh	SLT
19	10/04/2026	Friday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Dr. Anupma Singh	SLT
20	13/04/2026	Monday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Dr. Rohitesh Pradhan	SLT
21	15/04/2026	Wednesday	8:00AM to 09:00AM	01	Dr. Rohitesh Pradhan	SLT
22	18/04/2026	Saturday	8:00AM to 11:00AM	03	Dr. Anupma Singh	SLT

All the students enrolled in the above AEC course are required to attend the classes regularly.

(Dr. U.B. Singh)

Coordinator

Department of Statistics

ECC, Prayagraj

COORDINATOR  
DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS  
EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE  
PRAYAGRAJ